
Ronald McDonald House – LIMESTONE Guest Services Volunteer Schedule 

(This is the “normal” schedule and does not reflect requested times off or substitutions.) 

Updated 11/15/18 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

Brendon Glass 

12n-3:30pm<<<< 

Michelle Rogers 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Keri Deck 

6:30-9:30pm<<<< 

 
 

TeenWorks 

9 am-1pm- Grace 

12noon – 7:30 pm 

- Uwase 

 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

Sarah Witwer 

12n-3:30pm 

Gail Bennett 

Harleen Cutrell 
LOA 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Nan Bailey 

6:30-9:30pm 

Caroline Boyle 

Brett Edstene 

Candace Gwaltney 

Shalyn Major 

 

 

 

 

9am-12n 

Judy Dunkerly 

Craig Ito 

12n-3:30pm 

Vicki Browne 

Christine Jackson 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Debbie Off 

Janet Stach 

6:30-9:30pm 

Austin Foote 

Karen  

   Lewandowski 

Kara Snyder 

 

TeenWorks 

4-7 pm - Grace 
 

9am-12n 

Katy Brawley 

Lois Lohse 

12n-3:30pm 

Kay Jackson 

Tom Wallander 

3:30-6:30pm 

Judy Hall 

Jo Plant 

Navraj Sahi 

6:30-9:30pm 

Sarah Ashley 

Lori Ball 

Terri Jackson 

 

9am-12n 

Cindy Maude 

Walker 

   Nurrenbern 

12n-3:30pm 

Cathy McCann 

Alice Voris 

Shirley 

  Yegerlehner 

3:30-6:30pm 

Alley Gary 

Bruce Johnson 

Jocelyn Rutledge 

Cosette Smith 

     - Greeter 

6:30-9:30pm 

Laura Brown 

Gwen England 
      

TeenWorks 

4:30-9 pm - Uwase 

 

 

9am-12n 

Luán  Brits 

Alex French 

12n-3:30pm 

Morgan Calligan 

Nancy Iles 

3:30-6:30pm 

Josh Baranski 

Adam Hufford 

6:30-9:30pm 

Juantia Gardner 

George Gordon 

Marsha Gordon 

 

TeenWorks 

5:30-9 pm - Uwase 

 

9am-12n<<<<< 

Yuval Sharon 

12n-3:30pm<< 

Rayna Kinley 

3:30-6:30pm 

Leah Shubert 

Jean Zimpfer  

6:30-9:30pm<< 
 

 

TeenWorks 

9 am-5:30 pm- 

Grace 

 

Please note: “<<<<<” by the shift time denotes where there are openings and where volunteers are needed 

Names in red are Guest Services Volunteers in training and will be joining the shift soon.  
 

If your name appears on the above schedule, you are scheduled to volunteer on the dates below. 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

11/11 

11/25 

12/9 

12/23 

1/6 

1/20 

2/3 

2/17 

 

 11/12 

11/26 

12/10 

12/24 

1/7 

1/21 

2/4 

2/18 

 11/13 

11/27 

12/11 

12/25 

1/8 

1/22 

2/5 

2/19 

 11/14 

11/28 

12/12 

12/26 

1/9 

1/23 

2/6 

2/20 

 11/1 

11/15 

11/29 

12/13 

12/27 

1/10 

1/24 

2/7 

2/21 

 11/2 

11/16 

11/30 

12/14 

12/28 

1/11 

1/25 

2/8 

2/22 

 11/3 

11/17 

12/1 

12/15 

12/29 

1/12 

1/26 

2/9 

2/23 

 



Ronald McDonald House – LIMESTONE Guest Services Volunteer Schedule 

(This is the “normal” schedule and does not reflect requested times off or substitutions.) 

Updated 11/15/18 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

9am-12n 

Brendon Glass 

Paul Hoggard 

12n-3:30pm 

Terri Hawkins 
LOA 

Amiya Reina 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Jennifer Johnson 

6:30-9:30pm 

Ally Farrell 

Laura Steinken 
 

TeenWorks 

9 am-1pm- Grace 

12 noon – 7:30 pm 

- Uwase 

 

9am-12n<<<<<< 

Ruthann Lord 

Deb St. Pierre 

12n-3:30pm<<<< 

Jodie Heydon 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

 

6:30-9:30pm 

Tami Evans 

Britani Kamholtz 

Chris Gerth 

 
 

 

 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

Rega Kowalski 

12n-3:30pm 

Patrice Bradley 

Mercedes Roots 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Amanda 

   Olaves-Mullican 

   - Greeter 

Marie Shea 

6:30-9:30pm 

Sara McClain 

Paushika Shah 
LOA 

 

TeenWorks 

4-7 pm - Grace 

 

9am-12n 

Joe Gault 

Marsha Robinson 

12n-3:30pm 

Haley Adams 

Naomi Dart 

Sonya Storey 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Michael 

   Laurendine 

Steve Schilling 

6:30-9:30pm 

Emily Duhn 

Lisa Hull 

Brittany Schneider 

 

 

9am-12n 

Lane Sims 

Pam Sims 

12n-3:30pm<<<< 

Walker  

   Nurrenbern 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Cindy Young 

6:30-9:30pm 

Charlie Giesting 

Jane McClure 

Jessica Miller 
 

TeenWorks 

4:30-9 pm - Uwase 
 

9am-12pm 

Steff Mabe 

Bryce Nelson 

12n-3:30pm 

Liz Barasas 

Harlan Watson 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Ellen Syphers 
LOA 

6:30-9:30pm 

Tami Lucas 

Deborah Warsaw 
 

TeenWorks 

5:30-9 pm - Uwase 

 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

Brett Hopf 

12n-3:30pm<<<< 

 

3:30-6:30pm<<<< 

Jennifer Cannady 

6:30-9:30pm 

Bert Harvey 

Ernie Harvey 

 

TeenWorks 

9am-5:30 pm- 

Grace 

 

Please note: “<<<<<” by the shift time denotes where there are openings and where volunteers are needed 

Names in red are Guest Services Volunteers in training and will be joining the shift soon.  
 

 

If your name appears on the above schedule, you are scheduled to volunteer on the dates below. 
 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

11/4 

11/18 

12/2 

12/16 

12/30 

1/13 

1/27 

2/10 

2/24 

 11/5 

11/19 

12/3 

12/17 

12/31 

1/14 

1/28 

2/11 

2/25 

 11/6 

11/20 

12/4 

12/18 

 

1/1 

1/15 

1/29 

2/12 

2/26 

 11/7 

11/21 

12/5 

12/19 

1 /2 

1/16 

1/30 

2/13 

2/27 

 11/8 

11/22 

12/6 

12/20 

1/3 

1/17 

1/31 

2/14 

2/28 

 11/9 

11/23 

12/7 

12/21 

 

1/ 4 

1/18 

2/1 

2/15 

 11/10 

11/24 

12/8 

12/22 

1/5 

1/19 

2/2 

2/16 

 

 

 

 

 



Ronald McDonald House – RILEY Guest Services Volunteer Schedule 

(This is the “normal” schedule and does not reflect requested times off or substitutions.) 

Updated 11/15/18 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

9 am -12noon 

Kim Webb 

Linzi Woodard 

12-3pm<<<<<<<< 

Ashton Hall 

3-6 pm<<<<<<<< 

 

6-8 pm 

Candice Hoos 

Kailey Vernon 

 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

Heather 

    Michelstetter 

12-3pm<<<<<<<< 

Deb St. Pierre 

3-6pm<<<<<<<< 

Richard Bender 

6-8pm 

Sherry Dixon 

Sandy Woodward 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

Cindy Eads 

12-3pm 

Marie Shea 

Lisa Contino 

3-6pm<<<<<<<< 

 

6-8 pm 

Jeri Shipp 

Tom Shipp 

 

9 am -12noon 

Angie Kattmann 

Karen McGugin 

Bob Skorjanc 

12-3pm 

Nancy Iles 

Cristina Pretorius 

3-6pm 

Alek Baker 

Erin Ewald 

6-8 pm<<<<<<<< 

Landon Curry 

Candace Gwaltney 

Brett Edstene 

9am-12n 

Terry Beechler 

Donis Kendrick 

12-3pm 

Laurie Eagan 

JoAn Reed 

3-6pm 

Lindsey Donavan 

Ally Palmer 

6-8pm 

April Huey 

Morgan Piaskecki 

Michael Rhinaman 

 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

 

12-3pm<<<<<<<< 

Chris Winter 

3-6pm 

Kelsey Harrington 

Betsy Robbins 

6-8 pm<<<<<<<< 

 

 

9 am -12noon<< 

Jackie Vermilyer 

12-3pm<<<<<<< 

Dick Pluckebaum 

3-6 pm 

Clayton Johns 

Gail Wind 

6-8 pm<<<<<<< 

Kathy Beattie 

Please note: “<<<<<” by the shift time denotes where there are openings and where volunteers are needed 

Names in red are Guest Services Volunteers in training and will be joining the shift soon.  
 

 

If your name appears on the above schedule, you are scheduled to volunteer on the dates below. 
 

 

 Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

11/11 

11/25 

12/9 

12/23 

1/6 

1/20 

2/3 

2/17 

 

 11/12 

11/26 

12/10 

12/24 

1/7 

1/21 

2/4 

2/18 

 11/13 

11/27 

12/11 

12/25 

1/8 

1/22 

2/5 

2/19 

 11/14 

11/28 

12/12 

12/26 

1/9 

1/23 

2/6 

2/20 

 11/1 

11/15 

11/29 

12/13 

12/27 

1/10 

1/24 

2/7 

2/21 

 11/2 

11/16 

11/30 

12/14 

12/28 

1/11 

1/25 

2/8 

2/22 

 11/3 

11/17 

12/1 

12/15 

12/29 

1/12 

1/26 

2/9 

2/23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Ronald McDonald House – RILEY Guest Services Volunteer Schedule 

(This is the “normal” schedule and does not reflect requested times off or substitutions.) 

Updated 11/15/18 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

9 am-12 noon 

Jimmye Dorman 

Rod Taylor 

12-3pm<<<<<<<< 

Ashton Hall 

3-6pm<<<<<<<< 

 

6-8 pm<<<<<<<< 

Amanda Benzine 

 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

Ruth Kelly 

12-3pm<<<<<<<< 

Susan Huesing 

3-6pm<<<<<<<< 

Emily Freeman 

6-8pm 

Emily Pogue 

Tama Zehr 

 

9am-12n 

Ernie Harvey 

Bert Harvey 

12-3pm<<<<<<<< 

 

3-6pm<<<<<<<< 

 

6-8 pm 

Katelyn Johnson 

Karen  

   Lewandowski 

 

9am-12n 

Karen McGugin 

Bob Skorjanc 

12-3pm 

Cristina Pretorius 

Deigh Regnier 

3-6pm 

Alek Baker 

Ashtyn Robertson 

6-8pm 

Vicki Olvey 

Breea Vest 

 

9am-12n 

Colleen Madden 

Karen McGugin 

12-3pm<<<<<<<< 

 

3-6pm 

Jim O’Connor 

Nancy O’Connor 

6-8pm 

Tessa Madigan 

Becky Sparks 

 

9am-12n<<<<<<< 

Bob Schofield 

12-3pm<<<<<<<< 

 

3-6pm 

Blessing  

   Olagundoye 

Kelsey Harrington 

6-8 pm<<<<<<<< 

 

9am-12n<<<<< 

Genesis  

     Howard 

12-3pm<<<<< 

Tryssia Paquera 

3-6pm<<<<<< 

Mona Vasavada 

6-8 pm<<<<<< 

 

Please note: “<<<<<” by the shift time denotes where there are openings and where volunteers are needed 

Names in red are Guest Services Volunteers in training and will be joining the shift soon.  
 

 

If your name appears on the above schedule, you are scheduled to volunteer on the dates below. 
 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

11/4 

11/18 

12/2 

12/16 

12/30 

1/13 

1/27 

2/10 

2/24 

 11/5 

11/19 

12/3 

12/17 

12/31 

1/14 

1/28 

2/11 

2/25 

 11/6 

11/20 

12/4 

12/18 

 

1/1 

1/15 

1/29 

2/12 

2/26 

 11/7 

11/21 

12/5 

12/19 

1 /2 

1/16 

1/30 

2/13 

2/27 

 11/8 

11/22 

12/6 

12/20 

1/3 

1/17 

1/31 

2/14 

2/28 

 11/9 

11/23 

12/7 

12/21 

 

1/ 4 

1/18 

2/1 

2/15 

 11/10 

11/24 

12/8 

12/22 

1/5 

1/19 

2/2 

2/16 

 


